
 
Aperitifs 
 

Sparkling wine Kattus, 120 Years Hotel Regina (o) 

Sparkling wine Kattus Cuvée Nr 1 (o) 

Kattus Rosé Nr. 1 (o) 

Sparkling wine with elderflower syrup (o) 

White or red wine with soda water (o) 

White wine with soda water and Aperol (o) 

Hugo (o) 

Sparkling wine with Aperol (o) 

Campari with soda water  

Campari with orange juice 

Martini Dry, Bianco or Rosso (o) 

Port wine Sandeman white or red (o) 

Sherry Sandeman dry or semi sweet (o) 

 

Non-alcoholic beverages 
 
Soda water 

Soda water with lemon2/ raspberry2 / elderflower2 

Vöslauer mineral water still or sparkling 

Vöslauer mineral water still or sparkling 

Coca-Cola, Coke light1, Coke Zero1 

Seven up lemon or orange 

Almdudler lemonade  

Rauch ice tea lemon or peach 

Bitter lemon, tonic water 

Rauch fruit juices 
black currant, apricot,  
peach or tomato 

Orange juice 

Altenriederer apple juice filtered or unfiltered 

Altenriederer apple juice with soda water 

 

 

 
1 Contains a Phenylalanin source 
2 
cheapest non-alcoholic drinks for our young guests 

 

 

 
 
 

0,1l 

0,1l 

0,1l 

0,1l 

0,25l 

0,25l 

0,25l 

0,1l 

0,2l 

0,2l 

5cl 

5cl 

5cl 

 

 
 

0,25l 

0,25l 

0,33l 

0,75l 

0,33l 

0,33l 

0,35l 

0,33l 

0,2l 

0,2l 
 
 

0,25l 

0,25l 

0,25l 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Euro 
 

5,90 

5,90 

5,90 

6,50 

3,50 

5,10 

5,50 

6,10 

4,80 

5,10 

4,50 

4,10 
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3,10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
Freshly squeezed juices 
 

Orange juice, apple juice, 

carrot juice or grapefruit juice 

Mixed fruits or mixed vegetables 

 

 

Beer 
 

Pils draft (a) 

 

 

 

Ottakringer shandy draft (a) 

 

 

Budweiser draft (a) 

 

 

Schneider Weisse wheat beer draft (a) 

 

 

Ottakringer dark bottle (a) 

Ottakringer non-alcoholic bottle (a) 
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0,33l 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Euro 
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2,80 

 

 

 
 

2,90 

3,70 

4,50 
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4,20 
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3,90 
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4,10 

3,70 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Cocktails 
 

Negroni 
Campari, Martini rosso, Gin 

Bloody Mary 
Vodka, tomato juice, salt, pepper, tabasco 

Cuba Libre 
Brown rum, lime, cola 

Gin & Tonic 
Gordon´s Gin, Queens Tonic Water 

White Lady 
Gin, Contreau, lemon juice 

Vodka Lemon 
Vodka Stolichnaya, Bitter Lemon 

Manhattan 
Bourbon, Martini rosso, Angostura 

Caipirinha / Black Caipirinha 
Cachaca, lime, brown sugar /Eristoff black, lime, brown sugar 

Long Island Ice Tea 
White rum, vodka, gin, tequila, southern Comfort, lemon juice, cola 

Martini Cocktail 
Gordon´s Gin, vermouth 

Mojito 
White rum, mint, brown sugar, lime 

Pina Colada 
White rum, brown rum, ananas juice, cream (g), coco nut milk 

Whiskey Sour 
Scotch or bourbon, lemon juice, sugar 

Amaretto Sour 
Amaretto, lemon juice 

Red Alexander 
White rum, brown rum, lemon juice, orange juice, grenadine 

Lemon Blue 
Blue curacao, bitter lemon, lemon juice, sugar 

Tequila Sunrise 
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine 
 

Non-alcoholic cocktails 
 

Mojito 
Tonic, mint, lime 

Sportsman 
Orange juice, ananas juice, lemon juice, grenadine 

Virgin Colada 
Ananas juice, cream (g), coco nut milk, grenadine 

Euro 
 

9,50 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 

9,50 
 

7,60 
 

10,90 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 

9,00 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 

7,60 
 
 

 
 

5,10 
 

6,90 
 

6,90 

   
Please ask our service staff for your favourite cocktails. 

We will prepare them with pleasure! 



 
Spirits from Italy 
 
Grappa Nonino Tradizione 

Grappa Poli Sarpa / Barrique 

 

Nobles from France 
 

Cognac Remy Martin VSOP 

Cognac Remy Martin XO 

 

Schnapps 
 

Gölles apricot schnapps 

Gölles Williams pear schnapps 

Gölles fruit or „old apple“ schnapps  

Schosser rowan berry or plum schnapps 

Gin Monkey 47 

Gin Elephant 

Gin Donauweibchen 

Vodka Stolichnaya 

Vodka Grey Goose      

Tequila Padre Azul “Blanco” 

Tequila Padre Azul “Reposado”  

 

Whiskey & Whisky 
 

Chivas Regal Scotch 

Johnny Walker Red Label Scotch 

Tullamore Dew Irish 

Glenmorangie 10y Single Malt 

Lagavulin 16y Single Malt 

Oban 14y Single Malt 

Jack Daniels Bourbon 
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Euro 

 
4,60 

4,10 

 

 
 

5,20 

9,90 

 

 
 

5,40 

5,40 

4,60 

5,60 

9,60 

7,50 

6,50 

3,90 

5,20 

5,90 

6,40 

 

 
 

9,50 

7,50 

7,50 

10,80 

10,80 

10,80 

7,60 

 

 
 



Liquors 
 

Amaretto 

Baileys (g) 

Grand Marnier 

Cointreau 
 

Bitters 
 

Averna 

Fernet Branca 

Ramazzotti 

Sambuca Molinari 

Aquavit 
 

Coffee 
 

Espresso small 

Espresso large 

Café Latte (g) 

Cappuccino (g) 

American coffee 

Viennese Melange (g) 

Hot chocolate with whipped cream (g) 

Irish coffee 
Irish Whiskey, Espresso large, brown sugar, whipped cream 

Franziskaner coffee 
Grand Marnier, Espresso large, brown sugar, whipped cream 
Fiaker coffee 
Rum, Espresso large, brown sugar, whipped cream 
 

Tea 
 

Glass Ronnefeldt tea 
Darjeeling, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Greenleaf, Morgentau, Fruity White, Wellness 
Refreshing Mint, Fruity Camomile, Sweet Berries 

 

Portion of lemon 

Portion of rum 
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Euro 
 

4,30 

4,30 

4,30 

4,30 
 

 
 

3,90 

3,90 

3,90 

3,90 

3,90 
 

 
 

2,40 

3,70 

4,10 

3,50 

3,30 

3,50 

4,10 

7,50 
 

7,50 
 

6,50 
 

 

 
 

3,40 
 
 
 

 

0,60 

1,70 

 

 



White wine from Austria 0,75l (o) 
 

2022 Chardonnay Klassik 
 Winery Markowitsch, Göttlesbrunn, Carnuntum 

Green-yellow, intense odour of tropical fruits and cinammon, 
fresh and fruity on the palate wit aromatic finish. 
 
 

2021 Wiener Muskateller 
 Winery Wieninger, Stammersdorf, Vienna 

Smokey aromatic nutmeg flavour, multi-faceted and dainty. 
Elegant with peach flavour and fine spicy finish. 
 
 

2022 Gemischter Satz DAC 
 Winery Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Heiligenstadt, Vienna 

Fully aromatic in the nose with nuances from pear, 
citrus and apple. Fresh and wonderful juicy on the palate. 
 
 

2021 Grüner Veltliner Steinsetz DAC Reserve 
 Winery Schloss Gobelsburg, Langenlois, Kamptal 

Medium yellow-green. 
Fine herbs, a touch of grapefruit and fine pear in the nose. 
Juicy yellow apple flavours on the palate. 
 

2021 Grüner Veltliner Rotes Tor Federspiel 
 Winery Hirtzberger, Spitz an der Donau, Wachau 

Light yellow-green. Fine herb spice, fruity notes of apple and 
mango. Juicy, soft sweetness. 
Fresh acidity, also in the finish. Sprightly and animating. 
 

2021 Sauvignon Blanc 
 Winery Kroiss, Illmitz, Neusiedlersee 

Bright yellow with green reflexes. 
Fresh odour of gooseberry, elderflower and asparagus. 
Exotic and with unique character on the palate. 
 

2021 Riesling  
 Winery Wieninger, Stammersdorf, Vienna 

Medium straw-coloured, concentrated bouquet of vineyard 
peaches and mellow apricots. 
Charming fruit aroma on the palate mixed with fine minerals 
and elegant acidity. 
 

2021 Weissburgunder 
 Winery Polz, Spielfeld, South Styria 

Light yellow with green reflexes. 
Notes of white peach in the nose. Young with strong 
character and well integrated acidity on the palate. 

 
 

Euro 
 

26,00 
 
 
 
 
 

28,00 
 
 
 
 
 

24,00 
 
 
 
 
 

34,00 
 
 
 
 
 

42,00 
 
 
 
 
 

25,00 
 
 
 
 
 

26,00 
 
 
 
 
 

28,00 
 
 
 
 

 
 



Red wine from Austria 0,75l (o) 
 

2019 Blaufränkisch 
 Winery Kerschbaum, Horitschon, Mittelburgenland 

Ruby red, young violet reflexes. Soft nougat touch in the 
nose, dark fruit on the palate. 
Harmonizing tannins, very animating. 
 

2019 Blaufränkisch „Kalk & Schiefer“ 
 Winery Nittnaus, Gols, Neusiedlersee-Hügelland 

Intense ruby red, fine fruit, soft spicy and mineral.  
Lively and exciting on the palate, beautiful fruity finish. 
 
 

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon 
 Winery Migsich, Antau, Burgenland 

Deep dark violet. Typical odour of black currant and red 
pepper. Heavy sweet-rough. Great complexity. 
 

2018 „Haideboden“ Cuvée (BF, ZW, CS) 
 Winery Umathum, Frauenkirchen, Neusiedlersee 

Intense ruby red. Fine cherry and plum odour. Notes of black 
currant and chocolate. Mild tannin acid, long lasting finish. 
 
 

2018 „Wiener Triologie“ Cuvée (ZW, ME, CS) 
 Winery Wieninger, Stammersdorf, Vienna 

Intense odour of red berries and a hint of moss. Noble wood 
spice, little liqourice and black currant. 
Well integrated tannins, soft blackberry notes in the finish. 
 

2019 Pinot Noir 
 Winery Feiler-Artinger, Rust, Neusiedlersee-Hügelland 

Dark garnet red. Typical Pinot fruits and spiciness, floral 
accents. Spicy and very elegant, well balanced roughness and 
long finish. 
 

2021 Merlot 
 Winery G. Triebaumer, Rust, Neusiedlersee-Hügelland 

Deep dark purple, notes of elderflower and cedar wood, touch 
of black currant. Well and rich typical Merlot fruit. 
Hint of dark chocolate. 
 

2019 Shiraz „100 days“ 
 Winery Keringer, Mönchhof, Neusiedlersee 

Deep dark ruby red. Tantalising odours of dark red berries 
and wood fruits. Smooth, soft chocolate notes with a hint of 
cocoa. Never ending finish. 

 
 
 

Euro 
 

26,00 
 
 
 
 
 

34,00 
 
 
 
 
 

29,00 
 
 
 

43,00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

33,00 
 
 
 
 
 

34,00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30,00 
 
 
 
 
 

43,00 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
Red wine from Austria 0,75l (o) 

 
 

2020 Zweigelt 
 Winery Umathum, Frauenkirchen, Neusiedlersee 

Ruby red. Pepper and spicy odour. Mellow dark cherries 

and a hint of black pepper on the palate. 
Smooth and harmonic finish. 
 

 

Sparkling wine 0,75l (o) 
 

Kattus, 125 Years Hotel Regina 

Kattus Rosé Nr.1 

Cuvée Nr.1, Johann Kattus 

Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne 

Veuve Clicquot Champagne 

Veuve Clicquot Champagne 0,375l 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Euro 

 

30,00 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

34,00 

34,00 

34,00 

81,00 

86,00 

43,00 

 


